ORIOR AG

ORIOR AG

ISIN: CH0111677362 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
55.00 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CHO0111677362
ORON

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
368 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

54.40 CHF (200)
55.00 CHF (889)
55.30 CHF
55.30 CHF
54.40 CHF
55.00 CHF
54.781495 CHF
8,033
440,059.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0111677362&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0111677362&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f60e667825920a798270604f9f80d4fe221e5e58019bdb87c3e2e70df132516&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=798408de65a6a8c07&time=1721283356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=129092244cfa55e28489822e14a82a0dc92394bc6601ce03bddf7429d4a37c0a&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f00de4b32f72fdaf&time=1721283356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a745b8cc17b211d225b1a3b3995b445c0b786daa0cb7c495f45c955b483243f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20161f6c6e6e7d236&time=1721283356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7c84a733c8bdea29800bf0ca0fd789e7bcef7884f3f43049d2bdfcda9297a5d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dfb1896d9f59e3ac&time=1721283356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c22316553946f41efff7fe682e0d5d203f335e3ca694997d254e6e198a03021&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79f4cfa6be1f34304&time=1721283356&tool=RSC

ORIOR AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
55.00 CHF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0111677362
Symbol ORON
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 368 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.40 CHF (200)
Ask (Ask size) 55.00 CHF (889)
Open 55.30 CHF
High 55.30 CHF
Low 54.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 55.00 CHF
VWAP 54.781495 CHF
Volume (pcs) 8,033
Trading volume 440,059.75
Number of trades 170
Last size 24
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.45% -28.48% -34.99%
Perf (abs.) -17.80 -21.90 -29.60
Beta 0.57 0.33 0.37
Volatility 21.73 23.93 23.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 55.00 CHF
16

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 72.90 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 74.60 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 73.90 EUR
28

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.44

0.04

0.00

0.00

55.06 CHF (9,185)
57.48 CHF (13,613)
62.31 CHF (11,826)

68.30 CHF (7,869)

77.10 CHF (2024/01/11)

53.70 CHF (2024/07/09)

78.70 CHF (2023/08/17)

53.70 CHF (2024/07/09)

Number of
trades

170
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35256071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35155001

ORIOR AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ORIOR

Contact Details
ORIOR AG

Dufourstrasse 101 - 8008 Zdrich
Telefon: +41-44-308-65-00

Fax: +41-44-308-65-20

E-mail: info@orior.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Lutz

Andreas
Lindner

Filip de
Spiegeleire
Max Dreussi

Milena
Mathieut

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Patrick Muller

Felix Fritz Burkhard
Markus Voegeli
Monika Friedli-
Walser

Monika Schipbach

Walter Luthi

Remigius Andreas
Brunschwiler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@orior.ch
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